

SHARP

SHARP INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office & Factory
Gat.no. 686/4, Koregaon Bhima, Tal. Shirur
Dist. : Pune : Pin : 412 216
Phones : (02137) 670000/01/02
Fax : (02137) 252453
Website: www.sharpindialimited.com
CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759
Email : secretarial@sil.sharp-world.com

14/02/2024

To,

**Corporate Relationship Dept,
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001**

Company Scrip Code: 523449

Subject: Newspaper publication of Financial Results pursuant to 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Listing Regulations).

Dear Madam/Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement published on February 14, 2024 in the Financial Express (all editions) and Loksatta (Pune edition) newspapers pertaining to Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

**Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For Sharp India Limited**

SRIRANG
MAHABHAGWAT
AT

Digitally signed by SRIRANG
MAHABHAGWAT
Date: 2024.02.14 13:18:16
+05'30'

Srirang Mahabhwat
Company Secretary
Membership No.- A28750

Encl: Copies of Newspaper Advertisement

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002
Corporate Identity Number : L70109DL1980PLC169318
Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail:- camaccommercial@gmail.com,
Website :-www.camaccommercial.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023

(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
		Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	167.23	271.83	45.97	343.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	140.65
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	(329.45)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	115.78	77.92	17.47	(329.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,704.81)	(3,755.75)	2,151.22	14,976.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity				1,73,162.50
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each				
	(a) Basic (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)

Notes:
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 13, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.

Sd/-
(Monisha Saraf)

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2024
DIN: 07503642

**KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134196

Registered Office : Mundhwa, PUNE - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124

Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	43.59	409.98	126.08	488.38	539.83	595.43	43.59	386.78	126.08	465.18	524.37	556.77	
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	30.20	374.97	121.07	433.55	509.66	525.93	
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	80.82	414.39	203.89	545.29	642.60	771.76	
4	Profit for the period after tax	22.92	298.68	95.27	342.55	397.89	425.79	60.81	310.81	157.25	408.81	485.81	580.82	
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,921.91	16,249.13	10,521.92	28,333.77	11,107.52	4,850.57	7,959.47	16,260.93	10,584.65	28,399.02	11,197.60	5,004.29	
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	
7	Other Equity						56,661.29						58,468.95	
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	5.25	68.42	21.82	78.47	91.15	97.54	13.93	71.20	36.02	93.65	111.29	133.05	

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com

Date : February 13, 2024
Place : Pune

For KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Amit B. Kalyani
Chairman

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046
Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832
Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	73,247.53	2,06,435.71	44,519.71
2	Profit for the quarter/ period before tax	6,847.68	16,491.65	3,870.24
3	Net profit for the quarter/ period after tax	4,795.15	11,561.98	2,789.70
4	Net profit for the quarter/ period (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	3,643.96	8,597.65	2,334.50
5	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/ period (after non- controlling interest)	3,908.04	11,769.39	2,688.33
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	5.35	12.61	3.43
Key Standalone Financial Information				(Restated)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	34,728.20	98,020.64	33,099.22
2	Profit before exceptional item and tax for the quarter/period	2,496.27	6,748.58	2,385.21
3	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/period	2,072.57	8,408.24	2,100.00

Notes:
1. The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

D. K. Jain
Chairman
DIN: 00085848

Place : Gurugram
Date : February 13, 2024

SHARP INDIA LIMITED

Registered Office : Gat No. 686/4, Koregoan Bhima, Taluka Shirur, Dist : Pune - 412216

Phone No.: 02137 - 670000/01/02 Fax No.: 02137-252453 Email id: makarand.date@sil.sharp-world.com Website: www.sharpindialimited.com
CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2023

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding	Year ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	Quarter ended	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.02	2.02	-	6.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	(10,797.45)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualized in respect of quarterly results)				
	1) Basic	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)
	2) Diluted	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)

Qualified conclusion for the Unaudited Financial Results expressed by Statutory Auditor on Financial Results.
"We draw your attention to Note No. 4 to the Unaudited financial results which states that the Company has ceased business operations from the financial year ended March 31, 2016 and incurred Net Loss of Rs. 462.61 Lakhs and Rs. 1,300.45 Lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 respectively and accumulated losses aggregate to Rs. 14,244.18 Lakhs as of December 31, 2023. There is no production of LED TVs from April, 2015 and of Air Conditioners since June, 2015 onwards in the absence of any orders. However, the management considers the going concern assumption as appropriate in view of certain service agreements with group companies and continued financial and operational support from holding company.
Significant time has been elapsed after cessation of the production activity and as such there appears to be material uncertainties whether the company would be able to continue as a going concern. In the absence of Board approved business plan and scheme of revival, the impact on the financial results which have been prepared by the management under going concern assumption, cannot be ascertained."

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"). The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and website of the company - www.sharpindialimited.com

For Sharp India Limited

Makarand Date
(Managing Director)
DIN: 08363458

Place : Pune
Date : February 13, 2024

**FRANKLIN TEMPLETON****Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund**

Registered Office: One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor,
Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013

Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund

The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):

Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 12, 2024 (₹)
Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund (FIDHF)			
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.085	13.0134
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.095	14.6790

The Record Date for the same will be February 16, 2024 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.

Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.
(Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)

Sd/-

Authorized Signatory

Date: February 13, 2024

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

INOX India Limited

INOXCVA
HISTORICALLY FUTURISTIC

Regd. Office: 9th Floor, K P Platina, Race Course Vadodara-390007
Tele: (91 265) 6160100, CIN: U99999GJ1976PLC018945,
Email: secretarial.in@inoxcva.com, Website: www.inoxcva.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023

Rs in Lakhs

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	29,517	87,516	24,966
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,860	15,191	4,069
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,845	15,167	3,761
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2 per share)	1,815	1,815	1,815
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58,655	58,655	49,942
8	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 2 per share)*			
	Basic	5.35	16.74	4.48
	Diluted	5.34	16.69	4.48

*Not annualised

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.

2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available of the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxcva.com).

3. Information on Standalone Financials Results :

Rs in Lakhs

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	27,944	83,561	24,114
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	5,905	18,921	5,280
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional items)	4,495	14,317	3,966

KEY HIGHLIGHTS FOR Q3 FY 2024

- Successful completion of IPO and its listing
- Additional order for Thermal Shield repair of ITER project
- Order received for 3 LCNG station from one of the major CGD player
- LOX Flat Bottom tank 900 M³ order received from North India
- First export dispatch of 20L Eco Kegs to Belgium customer from Savli plant
- First big order of LCO₂ tank supplied to Taiwan

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For INOX India Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024

Siddharth Jain
Director

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 1 st Floor, Express Building, 3-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002 Corporate Identity Number: L70105DL1989PLC169318 Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail: camacommercial@gmail.com, Website: www.camacommercial.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2023 (Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	167.23	271.83	45.97	343.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	140.65
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	(329.45)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	115.78	77.92	17.47	(329.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,704.81)	(3,755.75)	2,151.22	14,976.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity				1,73,162.50
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each (a) Basic (Rs) (b) Diluted (Rs)	13.12 13.12	8.83 8.83	1.98 1.98	(37.30) (37.30)

Notes:
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 13, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
(Monisha Saraf)
Director
DIN: 07503642

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2024

KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED													
CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134196 Registered Office : Mundhwa, PUNE - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124 Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (₹ in Million)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept. 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept. 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	43.59	409.98	126.08	488.38	539.83	595.43	43.59	386.78	126.08	465.18	524.37	556.77
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	30.20	374.97	121.07	433.55	509.66	525.93
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	80.82	414.39	203.89	545.29	642.60	771.76
4	Profit for the period after tax	22.92	298.68	95.27	342.55	397.89	425.79	60.81	310.81	157.25	408.81	485.81	580.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,921.91	16,249.13	10,521.92	28,333.77	11,107.52	4,850.57	7,959.47	16,260.93	10,584.65	28,399.02	11,197.60	5,004.29
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity						56,661.29						58,468.95
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	5.25	68.42	21.82	78.47	91.15	97.54	13.93	71.20	36.02	93.65	111.29	133.05

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com

Date : February 13, 2024
Place : Pune

For KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Amit B. Kalyani
Chairman

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 2 nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046 Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832 Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	73,247.53	2,06,435.71	44,519.71
2	Profit for the quarter/ period before tax	6,847.68	16,491.65	3,870.24
3	Net profit for the quarter/ period after tax	4,795.15	11,561.98	2,789.70
4	Net profit for the quarter/ period (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	3,643.96	8,597.65	2,334.50
5	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/ period (after non-controlling interest)	3,908.04	11,769.39	2,688.33
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	5.35	12.61	3.43
Key Standalone Financial Information				(Restated)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	34,728.20	98,020.64	33,099.22
2	Profit before exceptional item and tax for the quarter/period	2,496.27	6,748.58	2,385.21
3	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/period	2,072.57	8,408.24	2,100.00

Notes:
1. The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

D. K. Jain
Chairman
DIN: 00085848

Place : Gurugram
Date : February 13, 2024

SHARP INDIA LIMITED					
Registered Office : Gat No. 686/4, Koregoan Bhima, Taluka Shirur, Dist : Pune - 412216 Phone No.: 02137 - 670000/01/02 Fax No.: 02137-252453 Email id: makarand.date@sil.sharp-world.com Website: www.sharpindialimited.com CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2023 (₹ in lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding	Year ended
		December 31, 2023 Unaudited	December 31, 2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended December 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.02	2.02	-	6.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	(10,797.45)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualized in respect of quarterly results)				
	1) Basic	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)
	2) Diluted	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)

Qualified conclusion for the Unaudited Financial Results expressed by Statutory Auditor on Financial Results.
"We draw your attention to Note No. 4 to the Unaudited financial results which states that the Company has ceased business operations from the financial year ended March 31, 2016 and incurred Net Loss of Rs. 462.61 Lakhs and Rs. 1,300.45 Lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 respectively and accumulated losses aggregate to Rs. 14,244.18 Lakhs as of December 31, 2023. There is no production of LED TVs from April, 2015 and of Air Conditioners since June, 2015 onwards in the absence of any orders. However, the management considers the going concern assumption as appropriate in view of certain service agreements with group companies and continued financial and operational support from holding company. Significant time has been elapsed after cessation of the production activity and as such there appears to be material uncertainties whether the company would be able to continue as a going concern. In the absence of Board approved business plan and scheme of revival, the impact on the financial results which have been prepared by the management under going concern assumption, cannot be ascertained."

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"). The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and website of the company - www.sharpindialimited.com

For Sharp India Limited
Makarand Date
(Managing Director)
DIN: 08363458

Place : Pune
Date : February 13, 2024

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON			
Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund Registered Office: One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013			
Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund			
The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):			
Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 12, 2024 (₹)
Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund (FIDHF)			
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.085	13.0134
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.095	14.6790

The Record Date for the same will be February 16, 2024 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.
Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.
(Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)

Sd/-
Authorized Signatory
Date: February 13, 2024

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

INOX India Limited				INOXCVA [®]		
Regd. Office: 9th Floor, K P Platina, Race Course Vadodara-390007 Tele: (91 265) 6160100, CIN: U99999GJ1976PLC018945, Email: secretarial.in@inoxcva.com, Website: www.inoxcva.com				HISTORICALLY FUTURISTIC		
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023 (Rs in Lakhs)						
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended		
		31 st December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 st December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 st December 2022 (Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	29,517	87,516	24,966		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,860	15,191	4,069		
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,845	15,167	3,761		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2 per share)	1,815	1,815	1,815		
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58,655	58,655	49,942		
8	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 2 per share)*					
	Basic	5.35	16.74	4.48		
	Diluted	5.34	16.69	4.48		

*Not annualised

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.
2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxcva.com).
3. Information on Standalone Financials Results :

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31 st December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 st December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 st December 2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	27,944	83,561	24,114
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	5,905	18,921	5,280
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional items)	4,495	14,317	3,966

KEY HIGHLIGHTS FOR Q3 FY 2024

- Successful completion of IPO and its listing
- Additional order for Thermal Shield repair of ITER project
- Order received for 3 LCNG station from one of the major CGD player
- LOX Flat Bottom tank 900 M³ order received from North India
- First export dispatch of 20L Eco Kegs to Belgium customer from Savli plant
- First big order of LCO₂ tank supplied to Taiwan

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For INOX India Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024

Siddharth Jain
Director

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 1 st Floor, Express Building, 3-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002 Corporate Identity Number: L70109DL1980PLC169318 Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail:- camacommercial@gmail.com, Website :- www.camacommercial.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2023 (Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	167.23	271.83	45.97	343.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	140.65
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	(329.45)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	115.78	77.92	17.47	(329.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,704.81)	(3,755.75)	2,151.22	14,976.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity				1,73,162.50
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each (a) Basic (Rs) (b) Diluted (Rs)	13.12 13.12	8.83 8.83	1.98 1.98	(37.30) (37.30)

Notes:
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 13, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
(Monisha Saraf)
Director
DIN: 07503642

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2024

KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED													
CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134196 Registered Office : Mundhwa, PUNE - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124 Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (₹ in Million)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept. 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept. 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	43.59	409.98	126.08	488.38	539.83	595.43	43.59	386.78	126.08	465.18	524.37	556.77
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	30.20	374.97	121.07	433.55	509.66	525.93
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	80.82	414.39	203.89	545.29	642.60	771.76
4	Profit for the period after tax	22.92	298.68	95.27	342.55	397.89	425.79	60.81	310.81	157.25	408.81	485.81	580.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,921.91	16,249.13	10,521.92	28,333.77	11,107.52	4,850.57	7,959.47	16,260.93	10,584.65	28,399.02	11,197.60	5,004.29
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity						56,661.29						58,468.95
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	5.25	68.42	21.82	78.47	91.15	97.54	13.93	71.20	36.02	93.65	111.29	133.05

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com

Date : February 13, 2024
Place : Pune

For KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Amit B. Kalyani
Chairman

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 2 nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046 Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832 Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	73,247.53	2,06,435.71	44,519.71
2	Profit for the quarter/ period before tax	6,847.68	16,491.65	3,870.24
3	Net profit for the quarter/ period after tax	4,795.15	11,561.98	2,789.70
4	Net profit for the quarter/ period (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	3,643.96	8,597.65	2,334.50
5	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/ period (after non-controlling interest)	3,908.04	11,769.39	2,688.33
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	5.35	12.61	3.43
Key Standalone Financial Information				(Restated)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	34,728.20	98,020.64	33,099.22
2	Profit before exceptional item and tax for the quarter/period	2,496.27	6,748.58	2,385.21
3	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/period	2,072.57	8,408.24	2,100.00

Notes:
1. The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

D. K. Jain
Chairman
DIN: 00085848

Place : Gurugram
Date : February 13, 2024

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON			
Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund Registered Office: One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013			
Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund			
The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):			
Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 12, 2024 (₹)
Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund (FIDHF)			
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.085	13.0134
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.095	14.6790

The Record Date for the same will be February 16, 2024 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.
Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.
(Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)

Sd/-
Authorized Signatory
Date: February 13, 2024

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

SHARP INDIA LIMITED					
Registered Office : Gat No. 686/4, Koregoan Bhima, Taluka Shirur, Dist : Pune - 412216 Phone No.: 02137 - 670000/01/02 Fax No.: 02137-252453 Email id: makarand.date@sil.sharp-world.com Website: www.sharpindialimited.com CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2023 (₹ in lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding	Year ended
		December 31, 2023 Unaudited	December 31, 2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended December 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.02	2.02	-	6.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	(10,797.45)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualized in respect of quarterly results)				
	1) Basic	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)
	2) Diluted	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)

Qualified conclusion for the Unaudited Financial Results expressed by Statutory Auditor on Financial Results.
"We draw your attention to Note No. 4 to the Unaudited financial results which states that the Company has ceased business operations from the financial year ended March 31, 2016 and incurred Net Loss of Rs. 462.61 Lakhs and Rs. 1,300.45 Lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 respectively and accumulated losses aggregate to Rs. 14,244.18 Lakhs as of December 31, 2023. There is no production of LED TVs from April, 2015 and of Air Conditioners since June, 2015 onwards in the absence of any orders. However, the management considers the going concern assumption as appropriate in view of certain service agreements with group companies and continued financial and operational support from holding company. Significant time has been elapsed after cessation of the production activity and as such there appears to be material uncertainties whether the company would be able to continue as a going concern. In the absence of Board approved business plan and scheme of revival, the impact on the financial results which have been prepared by the management under going concern assumption, cannot be ascertained."

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"). The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and website of the company - www.sharpindialimited.com

For Sharp India Limited
Makarand Date
(Managing Director)
DIN: 08363458

Place : Pune
Date : February 13, 2024

INOX India Limited				INOXCVA [®]		
Regd. Office: 9th Floor, K P Platina, Race Course Vadodara-390007 Tele: (91 265) 6160100, CIN: U99999GJ1976PLC018945, Email: secretarial.in@inoxcva.com, Website: www.inoxcva.com				HISTORICALLY FUTURISTIC		
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER 2023 Rs in Lakhs						
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended		
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	29,517	87,516	24,966		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,860	15,191	4,069		
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,845	15,167	3,761		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2 per share)	1,815	1,815	1,815		
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58,655	58,655	49,942		
8	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 2 per share)*					
	Basic	5.35	16.74	4.48		
	Diluted	5.34	16.69	4.48		

*Not annualised

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.
2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxcva.com).
3. Information on Standalone Financials Results :

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended		
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
1	Total income from operations	27,944	83,561	24,114		
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	5,905	18,921	5,280		
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional items)	4,495	14,317	3,966		

KEY HIGHLIGHTS FOR Q3 FY 2024

- Successful completion of IPO and its listing
- Additional order for Thermal Shield repair of ITER project
- Order received for 3 LCNG station from one of the major CGD player
- LOX Flat Bottom tank 900 M³ order received from North India
- First export dispatch of 20L Eco Kegs to Belgium customer from Savli plant
- First big order of LCO₂ tank supplied to Taiwan

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For INOX India Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024

Siddharth Jain
Director

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 1st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002
 Corporate Identity Number : L70109DL1980PLC169318
 Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail:- camaccommercial@gmail.com,
 Website :-www.camaccommercial.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023
 (Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
		Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	167.23	271.83	45.97	343.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	140.65
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	(329.45)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	115.78	77.92	17.47	(329.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,704.81)	(3,755.75)	2,151.22	14,976.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity				1,73,162.50
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each				
	(a) Basic (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)

Notes:
 1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 13, 2024.

By Order of the Board
 For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
 Sd/-
 (Monisha Saraf)
 Director
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : February 13, 2024
 DIN: 07503642

KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134196
 Registered Office : Mundhwa, PUNE - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124
 Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept. 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept. 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	43.59	409.98	126.08	488.38	539.83	595.43	43.59	386.78	126.08	465.18	524.37	556.77	
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	30.20	374.97	121.07	433.55	509.66	525.93	
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	80.82	414.39	203.89	545.29	642.60	771.76	
4	Profit for the period after tax	22.92	298.68	95.27	342.55	397.89	425.79	60.81	310.81	157.25	408.81	485.81	580.82	
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,921.91	16,249.13	10,521.92	28,333.77	11,107.52	4,850.57	7,959.47	16,260.93	10,584.65	28,399.02	11,197.60	5,004.29	
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	
7	Other Equity						56,661.29						58,468.95	
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	5.25	68.42	21.82	78.47	91.15	97.54	13.93	71.20	36.02	93.65	111.29	133.05	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com

Date : February 13, 2024
 Place : Pune

For KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Amit B. Kalyani
 Chairman

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi-110046
 Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832
 Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	73,247.53	2,06,435.71	44,519.71
2	Profit for the quarter/ period before tax	6,847.68	16,491.65	3,870.24
3	Net profit for the quarter/ period after tax	4,795.15	11,561.98	2,789.70
4	Net profit for the quarter/ period (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	3,643.96	8,597.65	2,334.50
5	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/ period (after non- controlling interest)	3,908.04	11,769.39	2,688.33
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	5.35	12.61	3.43
Key Standalone Financial Information				(Restated)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	34,728.20	98,020.64	33,099.22
2	Profit before exceptional item and tax for the quarter/period	2,496.27	6,748.58	2,385.21
3	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/period	2,072.57	8,408.24	2,100.00

Notes:
 1. The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Auto Technologies Limited
 D. K. Jain
 Chairman
 DIN: 00085848
 Place : Gurugram
 Date : February 13, 2024

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON
 Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund
 Registered Office: One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013

Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund

The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):

Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 12, 2024 (₹)
Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund (FIDHF)			
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.085	13.0134
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.095	14.6790

The Record Date for the same will be February 16, 2024 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.
 # Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For **Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.**
 (Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)
 Sd/-
Authorized Signatory
 Date: February 13, 2024

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

SHARP INDIA LIMITED
 Registered Office : Gat No. 686/4, Koregoan Bhima, Taluka Shirur, Dist : Pune - 412216
 Phone No.: 02137 - 670000/01/02 Fax No.: 02137-252453 Email id: makarand.date@sil.sharp-world.com Website: www.sharpindialimited.com
 CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2023
 ₹ in lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding	Year ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	Quarter ended	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.02	2.02	-	6.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	(10,797.45)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualized in respect of quarterly results)				
	1) Basic	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)
	2) Diluted	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)

Qualified conclusion for the Unaudited Financial Results expressed by Statutory Auditor on Financial Results.
 "We draw your attention to Note No. 4 to the Unaudited financial results which states that the Company has ceased business operations from the financial year ended March 31, 2016 and incurred Net Loss of Rs. 462.61 Lakhs and Rs. 1,300.45 Lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 respectively and accumulated losses aggregate to Rs. 14,244.18 Lakhs as of December 31, 2023. There is no production of LED TVs from April, 2015 and of Air Conditioners since June, 2015 onwards in the absence of any orders. However, the management considers the going concern assumption as appropriate in view of certain service agreements with group companies and continued financial and operational support from holding company. Significant time has been elapsed after cessation of the production activity and as such there appears to be material uncertainties whether the company would be able to continue as a going concern. In the absence of Board approved business plan and scheme of revival, the impact on the financial results which have been prepared by the management under going concern assumption, cannot be ascertained."

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"). The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and website of the company - www.sharpindialimited.com

For Sharp India Limited
 Makarand Date
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 08363458
 Place : Pune
 Date : February 13, 2024

INOX India Limited
 Regd. Office: 9th Floor, K P Platina, Race Course Vadodara-390007
 Tele: (91 265) 6160100, CIN: U99999GJ1976PLC018945,
 Email: secretarial.in@inoxcva.com, Website: www.inoxcva.com

INOXCVA
 HISTORICALLY FUTURISTIC

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023
 Rs in Lakhs

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	29,517	87,516	24,966
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,860	15,191	4,069
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,845	15,167	3,761
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2 per share)	1,815	1,815	1,815
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58,655	58,655	49,942
8	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 2 per share)*			
	Basic	5.35	16.74	4.48
	Diluted	5.34	16.69	4.48

*Not annualised

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.
 2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available of the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxcva.com).
 3. **Information on Standalone Financials Results :**

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	27,944	83,561	24,114
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	5,905	18,921	5,280
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional items)	4,495	14,317	3,966

KEY HIGHLIGHTS FOR Q3 FY 2024

- Successful completion of IPO and its listing
- Additional order for Thermal Shield repair of ITER project
- Order received for 3 LCNG station from one of the major CGD player
- LOX Flat Bottom tank 900 M³ order received from North India
- First export dispatch of 20L Eco Kegs to Belgium customer from Savli plant
- First big order of LCO₂ tank supplied to Taiwan

On behalf of the Board of Directors
 For INOX India Limited
 Siddharth Jain
 Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13th February, 2024

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: F Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002
 Corporate Identity Number : L70109DL1980PLC169318
 Phone : 7303495374, E-Mail: camaccommercial@gmail.com,
 Website : www.camaccommercial.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023
 (Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
		Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	167.23	271.83	45.97	343.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	140.65
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional items))	130.59	91.99	17.39	(329.45)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	115.78	77.92	17.47	(329.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,704.81)	(3,755.75)	2,151.22	14,976.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity				1,73,162.50
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each				
	(a) Basic (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)

Notes:
 1 The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2024.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 13, 2024.

By Order of the Board
 For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
 Sd/-
 (Monisha Saraf)
 Director
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : February 13, 2024
 DIN: 07503642

KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN : L65893PN2009PLC134196
 Registered Office : Mundhwa, PUNE - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124
 Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept. 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept. 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	43.59	409.98	126.08	488.38	539.83	595.43	43.59	386.78	126.08	465.18	524.37	556.77
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	30.20	374.97	121.07	433.55	509.66	525.93
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	80.82	414.39	203.89	545.29	642.60	771.76
4	Profit for the period after tax	22.92	298.68	95.27	342.55	397.89	425.79	60.81	310.81	157.25	408.81	485.81	580.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,921.91	16,249.13	10,521.92	28,333.77	11,107.52	4,850.57	7,959.47	16,260.93	10,584.65	28,399.02	11,197.60	5,004.29
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity						56,661.29						58,468.95
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	5.25	68.42	21.82	78.47	91.15	97.54	13.93	71.20	36.02	93.65	111.29	133.05

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com

Date : February 13, 2024
 Place : Pune

For KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Amit B. Kalyani
 Chairman

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi- 110046
 Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832
 Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023
 (₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	73,247.53	2,06,435.71	44,519.71
2	Profit for the quarter/ period before tax	6,847.68	16,491.65	3,870.24
3	Net profit for the quarter/ period after tax	4,795.15	11,561.98	2,789.70
4	Net profit for the quarter/ period (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	3,643.96	8,597.65	2,334.50
5	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/ period (after non-controlling interest)	3,908.04	11,769.39	2,688.33
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	5.35	12.61	3.43
Key Standalone Financial Information				(Restated)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	34,728.20	98,020.64	33,099.22
2	Profit before exceptional item and tax for the quarter/period	2,496.27	6,748.58	2,385.21
3	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/period	2,072.57	8,408.24	2,100.00

Notes:
 1. The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Auto Technologies Limited
 D. K. Jain
 Chairman
 Place : Gurugram
 Date : February 13, 2024
 DIN: 00085848

SHARP INDIA LIMITED
 Registered Office : Gat No. 686/4, Koregoan Bhima, Taluka Shirur, Dist : Pune - 412216
 Phone No. : 02137 - 670000/0102 Fax No. : 02137-252453 Email id: makarand.date@sil.sharp-world.com Website: www.sharpindialimited.com
 CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2023
 ₹ in lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding	Year ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	Quarter ended	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.02	2.02	-	6.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	(10,797.45)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualized in respect of quarterly results)				
	1) Basic	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)
	2) Diluted	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)

Qualified conclusion for the Unaudited Financial Results expressed by Statutory Auditor on Financial Results.
 "We draw your attention to Note No. 4 to the Unaudited financial results which states that the Company has ceased business operations from the financial year ended March 31, 2016 and incurred Net Loss of Rs. 462.61 Lakhs and Rs. 1,300.45 Lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 respectively and accumulated losses aggregate to Rs. 14,244.18 Lakhs as of December 31, 2023. There is no production of LED TVs from April, 2015 and of Air Conditioners since June, 2015 onwards in the absence of any orders. However, the management considers the going concern assumption as appropriate in view of certain service agreements with group companies and continued financial and operational support from holding company.
 Significant time has been elapsed after cessation of the production activity and as such there appears to be material uncertainties whether the company would be able to continue as a going concern. In the absence of Board approved business plan and scheme of revival, the impact on the financial results which have been prepared by the management under going concern assumption, cannot be ascertained."

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"). The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and website of the company -www.sharpindialimited.com

For Sharp India Limited
 Makarand Date
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 08363458
 Place : Pune
 Date : February 13, 2024

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON
 Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund
 Registered Office: One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013

Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund

The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):

Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 12, 2024 (₹)
Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund (FIDHF)			
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.085	13.0134
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.095	14.6790

The Record Date for the same will be February 16, 2024 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.
 # Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.
 (Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)
 Sd/-
 Authorized Signatory
 Date: February 13, 2024

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

INOX India Limited
 Regd. Office: 9th Floor, K P Platina, Race Course Vadodara-390007
 Tele: (91 265) 6160100, CIN: U99999GJ1976PLC018945,
 Email: secretarial.in@inoxcva.com, Website: www.inoxcva.com

INOXCVA
 HISTORICALLY FUTURISTIC

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023
 Rs in Lakhs

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	29,517	87,516	24,966
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,860	15,191	4,069
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,845	15,167	3,761
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2 per share)	1,815	1,815	1,815
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58,655	58,655	49,942
8	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 2 per share)*			
	Basic	5.35	16.74	4.48
	Diluted	5.34	16.69	4.48

*Not annualised.

Notes:
 1 The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.
 2 The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available of the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxcva.com).
 3 **Information on Standalone Financials Results :**

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	27,944	83,561	24,114
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	5,905	18,921	5,280
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional items)	4,495	14,317	3,966

KEY HIGHLIGHTS FOR Q3 FY 2024

- Successful completion of IPO and its listing
- Additional order for Thermal Shield repair of ITER project
- Order received for 3 LCNG station from one of the major CGD player
- LOX Flat Bottom tank 900 M³ order received from North India
- First export dispatch of 20L Eco Kegs to Belgium customer from Savli plant
- First big order of LCO₂ tank supplied to Taiwan

On behalf of the Board of Directors
 For INOX India Limited
 Siddharth Jain
 Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13th February, 2024

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 1 st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002					
Corporate Identity Number : L70109DL1980PLC169318					
Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail:- camaccommercial@gmail.com,					
Website :- www.camaccommercial.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2023					
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	167.23	271.83	45.97	343.41
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	140.65
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional items))	130.59	91.99	17.39	(329.45)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	115.78	77.92	17.47	(329.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,704.81)	(3,755.75)	2,151.22	14,976.80
6	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7	Other Equity				1,73,162.50
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each				
	(a) Basic (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)

Notes:

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 13, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
(Monisha Saraf)
Director
DIN: 07503642

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2024

KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED													
CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134196													
Registered Office : Mundhwa, PUNE - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124													
Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023													
(₹ in Million)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept. 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Audited	Dec. 31, 2023 Unaudited	Sept. 30, 2023 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	Dec. 31, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	43.59	409.98	126.08	488.38	539.83	595.43	43.59	386.78	126.08	465.18	524.37	556.77
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	30.20	374.97	121.07	433.55	509.66	525.93
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	80.82	414.39	203.89	545.29	642.60	771.76
4	Profit for the period after tax	22.92	298.68	95.27	342.55	397.89	425.79	60.81	310.81	157.25	408.81	485.81	580.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,921.91	16,249.13	10,521.92	28,333.77	11,107.52	4,850.57	7,959.47	16,260.93	10,584.65	28,399.02	11,197.60	5,004.29
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity						56,661.29						58,468.95
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	5.25	68.42	21.82	78.47	91.15	97.54	13.93	71.20	36.02	93.65	111.29	133.05

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com

Date : February 13, 2024
Place : Pune

For KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Amit B. Kalyani
Chairman

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 2 nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi- 110046				
Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832				
Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023				
(₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	73,247.53	2,06,435.71	44,519.71
2	Profit for the quarter/ period before tax	6,847.68	16,491.65	3,870.24
3	Net profit for the quarter/ period after tax	4,795.15	11,561.98	2,789.70
4	Net profit for the quarter/ period (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	3,643.96	8,597.65	2,334.50
5	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/ period (after non- controlling interest)	3,908.04	11,769.39	2,688.33
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	5.35	12.61	3.43
Key Standalone Financial Information				
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	34,728.20	98,020.64	33,099.22
2	Profit before exceptional item and tax for the quarter/period	2,496.27	6,748.58	2,385.21
3	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/period	2,072.57	8,408.24	2,100.00

Notes:

- The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

D. K. Jain
Chairman
DIN: 00085848

Place : Gurugram
Date : February 13, 2024

SHARP INDIA LIMITED					
Registered Office : Gat No. 686/4, Koregoan Bhima, Taluka Shirur, Dist : Pune - 412216					
Phone No.: 02137 - 670000/0102 Fax No.: 02137-252453 Email id: makarand.date@sil.sharp-world.com Website: www.sharpindialimited.com					
CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2023					
(₹ in lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding	Year ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	Quarter ended December 31, 2022	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.02	2.02	-	6.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	(10,797.45)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualized in respect of quarterly results)				
	1) Basic	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)
	2) Diluted	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)

Qualified conclusion for the Unaudited Financial Results expressed by Statutory Auditor on Financial Results.

"We draw your attention to Note No. 4 to the Unaudited financial results which states that the Company has ceased business operations from the financial year ended March 31, 2016 and incurred Net Loss of Rs. 462.61 Lakhs and Rs. 1,300.45 Lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 respectively and accumulated losses aggregate to Rs. 14,244.18 Lakhs as of December 31, 2023. There is no production of LED TVs from April, 2015 and of Air Conditioners since June, 2015 onwards in the absence of any orders. However, the management considers the going concern assumption as appropriate in view of certain service agreements with group companies and continued financial and operational support from holding company. Significant time has been elapsed after cessation of the production activity and as such there appears to be material uncertainties whether the company would be able to continue as a going concern. In the absence of Board approved business plan and scheme of revival, the impact on the financial results which have been prepared by the management under going concern assumption, cannot be ascertained."

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"). The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and website of the company-www.sharpindialimited.com

For Sharp India Limited
Makarand Date
(Managing Director)
DIN: 08363458

Place : Pune
Date : February 13, 2024

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON			
Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund			
Registered Office: One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013			
Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund			
The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):			
Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit' (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 12, 2024 (₹)
Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund (FIDHF)			
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan		0.085	13.0134
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct	10.00	0.095	14.6790

The Record Date for the same will be February 16, 2024 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.

Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).

For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd.
(Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)

Sd/-
Authorized Signatory
Date: February 13, 2024

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

INOX India Limited				
Regd. Office: 9th Floor, K P Platina, Race Course Vadodara-390007				
Tele: (91 265) 6160100, CIN: U99999GJ1976PLC018945,				
Email: secretarial.in@inoxva.com, Website: www.inoxva.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2023				
Rs in Lakhs				
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	29,517	87,516	24,966
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,860	15,191	4,069
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,845	15,167	3,761
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2 per share)	1,815	1,815	1,815
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58,655	58,655	49,942
8	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 2 per share)*			
	Basic	5.35	16.74	4.48
	Diluted	5.34	16.69	4.48

*Not annualised

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available of the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxva.com).
- Information on Standalone Financials Results :**

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	27,944	83,561	24,114
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	5,905	18,921	5,280
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional items)	4,495	14,317	3,966

KEY HIGHLIGHTS FOR Q3 FY 2024

- Successful completion of IPO and its listing
- Additional order for Thermal Shield repair of ITER project
- Order received for 3 LCNB station from one of the major CGD player
- LOX Flat Bottom tank 900 M³ order received from North India
- First export dispatch of 20L Eco Kegs to Belgium customer from Savli plant
- First big order of LCO₂ tank supplied to Taiwan

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For INOX India Limited

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024

Siddharth Jain
Director

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 1 st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002					
Corporate Identity Number : L70109DL1980PLC169318					
Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail:- camaccommercial@gmail.com,					
Website :- www.camaccommercial.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2023					
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
		Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	167.23	271.83	45.97	343.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	140.65
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	(329.45)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	115.78	77.92	17.47	(329.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,704.81)	(3,755.75)	2,151.22	14,976.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity				1,73,162.50
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each				
	(a) Basic (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)

Notes:

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 13, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
(Monisha Saraf)
Director
DIN: 07503642

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2024

KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED													
CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134196													
Registered Office : Mundhwa, PUNE - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124													
Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023													
(₹ in Million)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	43.59	409.98	126.08	488.38	539.83	595.43	43.59	386.78	126.08	465.18	524.37	556.77
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	30.20	374.97	121.07	433.55	509.66	525.93
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	80.82	414.39	203.89	545.29	642.60	771.76
4	Profit for the period after tax	22.92	298.68	95.27	342.55	397.89	425.79	60.81	310.81	157.25	408.81	485.81	580.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,921.91	16,249.13	10,521.92	28,333.77	11,107.52	4,850.57	7,959.47	16,260.93	10,584.65	28,399.02	11,197.60	5,004.29
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity						56,661.29						58,468.95
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	5.25	68.42	21.82	78.47	91.15	97.54	13.93	71.20	36.02	93.65	111.29	133.05

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com

Date : February 13, 2024
Place : Pune

For KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Amit B. Kalyani
Chairman

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 2 nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nangal Raya, New Delhi- 110046				
Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832				
Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023				
(₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	73,247.53	2,06,435.71	44,519.71
2	Profit for the quarter/ period before tax	6,847.68	16,491.65	3,870.24
3	Net profit for the quarter/ period after tax	4,795.15	11,561.98	2,789.70
4	Net profit for the quarter/ period (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	3,643.96	8,597.65	2,334.50
5	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/ period (after non-controlling interest)	3,908.04	11,769.39	2,688.33
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	5.35	12.61	3.43
Key Standalone Financial Information				(Restated)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	34,728.20	98,020.64	33,099.22
2	Profit before exceptional item and tax for the quarter/period	2,496.27	6,748.58	2,385.21
3	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/period	2,072.57	8,408.24	2,100.00

Notes:

- The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

D. K. Jain
Chairman
DIN: 00085848

Place : Gurugram
Date : February 13, 2024

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON			
Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund			
Registered Office: One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013			
Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund			
The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):			
Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 12, 2024 (₹)
Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund (FIDHF)			
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.085	13.0134
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.095	14.6790
The Record Date for the same will be February 16, 2024 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.			
# Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.			
Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).			
For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd. (Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)			
Sd/-			
Authorized Signatory			
Date: February 13, 2024			
Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.			

SHARP INDIA LIMITED					
Registered Office : Gat No. 686/4, Koregoan Bhima, Taluka Shirur, Dist : Pune - 412216					
Phone No.: 02137 - 670000/01/02 Fax No.: 02137-252453 Email id: makarand.date@sil.sharp-world.com Website: www.sharpindialimited.com					
CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2023					
(₹ in lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding	Year ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	Quarter ended	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.02	2.02	-	6.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	(10,797.45)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualized in respect of quarterly results)				
	1) Basic	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)
	2) Diluted	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)

Qualified conclusion for the Unaudited Financial Results expressed by Statutory Auditor on Financial Results.

"We draw your attention to Note No. 4 to the Unaudited financial results which states that the Company has ceased business operations from the financial year ended March 31, 2016 and incurred Net Loss of Rs. 462.61 Lakhs and Rs. 1,300.45 Lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 respectively and accumulated losses aggregate to Rs. 14,244.18 Lakhs as of December 31, 2023. There is no production of LED TVs from April, 2015 and of Air Conditioners since June, 2015 onwards in the absence of any orders. However, the management considers the going concern assumption as appropriate in view of certain service agreements with group companies and continued financial and operational support from holding company. Significant time has been elapsed after cessation of the production activity and as such there appears to be material uncertainties whether the company would be able to continue as a going concern. In the absence of Board approved business plan and scheme of revival, the impact on the financial results which have been prepared by the management under going concern assumption, cannot be ascertained."

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"). The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and website of the company - www.sharpindialimited.com

For Sharp India Limited
Makarand Date
(Managing Director)
DIN: 08363458

Place : Pune
Date : February 13, 2024

INOX India Limited				INOXCVA [®]		
Regd. Office: 9th Floor, K P Platina, Race Course Vadodara-390007				HISTORICALLY FUTURISTIC		
Tele: (91 265) 6160100, CIN: U99999GJ1976PLC018945,						
Email: secretarial.in@inoxcva.com, Website: www.inoxcva.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER 2023						
Rs in Lakhs						
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended		
		31 st December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 st December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 st December 2022 (Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	29,517	87,516	24,966		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,860	15,191	4,069		
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,845	15,167	3,761		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2 per share)	1,815	1,815	1,815		
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58,655	58,655	49,942		
8	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 2 per share)*					
	Basic	5.35	16.74	4.48		
	Diluted	5.34	16.69	4.48		

**Not annualised*

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxcva.com).

Information on Standalone Financials Results :

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended		
		31 st December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 st December 2023 (Unaudited)	31 st December 2022 (Unaudited)		
1	Total income from operations	27,944	83,561	24,114		
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	5,905	18,921	5,280		
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional items)	4,495	14,317	3,966		

KEY HIGHLIGHTS FOR Q3 FY 2024

- Successful completion of IPO and its listing
- Additional order for Thermal Shield repair of ITER project
- Order received for 3 LCNG station from one of the major CGD player
- LOX Flat Bottom tank 900 M³ order received from North India
- First export dispatch of 20L Eco Kegs to Belgium customer from Savli plant
- First big order of LCO₂ tank supplied to Taiwan

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For INOX India Limited

Siddharth Jain
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 1 st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002					
Corporate Identity Number : L70109DL1980PLC169318					
Phone :- 7303495374, E-Mail:- camaccommercial@gmail.com,					
Website -www.camaccommercial.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 st December, 2023					
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
		Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	167.23	271.83	45.97	343.41
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	140.65
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax (after Exceptional items)	130.59	91.99	17.39	(329.45)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	115.78	77.92	17.47	(329.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,704.81)	(3,755.75)	2,151.22	14,976.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity				1,73,162.50
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each				
	(a) Basic (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	13.12	8.83	1.98	(37.30)

Notes:

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 13, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on February 13, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
(Monisha Saraf)
Director
DIN: 07503642

Place : New Delhi
Date : February 13, 2024

KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED													
CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134196													
Registered Office : Mundhwa, PUNE - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124													
Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023													
(₹ in Million)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Sept. 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2023 (Unaudited)	Dec. 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	43.59	409.98	126.08	488.38	539.83	595.43	43.59	386.78	126.08	465.18	524.37	556.77
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	30.20	374.97	121.07	433.55	509.66	525.93
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	30.20	398.17	121.07	456.75	525.12	564.59	80.82	414.39	203.89	545.29	642.60	771.76
4	Profit for the period after tax	22.92	298.68	95.27	342.55	397.89	425.79	60.81	310.81	157.25	408.81	485.81	580.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,921.91	16,249.13	10,521.92	28,333.77	11,107.52	4,850.57	7,959.47	16,260.93	10,584.65	28,399.02	11,197.60	5,004.29
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity						56,661.29						58,468.95
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	5.25	68.42	21.82	78.47	91.15	97.54	13.93	71.20	36.02	93.65	111.29	133.05

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com

Date : February 13, 2024
Place : Pune

For KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Amit B. Kalyani
Chairman

LUMAX AUTO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 2 nd Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nagal Raya, New Delhi- 110046				
Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech, Tel: +91 11 49857832				
Email: shares@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L31909DL1981PLC349793				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023				
(₹ in Lakhs unless otherwise stated)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	73,247.53	2,06,435.71	44,519.71
2	Profit for the quarter/ period before tax	6,847.68	16,491.65	3,870.24
3	Net profit for the quarter/ period after tax	4,795.15	11,561.98	2,789.70
4	Net profit for the quarter/ period (after taxes and non-controlling interest)	3,643.96	8,597.65	2,334.50
5	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/ period (after non-controlling interest)	3,908.04	11,769.39	2,688.33
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 2 per share)	1,363.15	1,363.15	1,363.15
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs. 2 each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	5.35	12.61	3.43
Key Standalone Financial Information				(Restated)
1	Revenue from contracts with customers	34,728.20	98,020.64	33,099.22
2	Profit before exceptional item and tax for the quarter/period	2,496.27	6,748.58	2,385.21
3	Total Comprehensive income for the quarter/period	2,072.57	8,408.24	2,100.00

Notes:

- The above consolidated financial results of Lumax Auto Technologies Limited ("the Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 13, 2024.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxautotech).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Lumax Auto Technologies Limited

D. K. Jain
Chairman
DIN: 00085848

Place : Gurugram
Date : February 13, 2024

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON			
Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund			
Registered Office: One International Center, Tower 2, 12th and 13th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road (West), Mumbai 400013			
Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) in Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund			
The Trustees of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund have decided to distribute the following Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW):			
Name of the Schemes / Plans / Options	Face Value per Unit (₹)	Amount of IDCW per Unit* (₹)	NAV per Unit as on February 12, 2024 (₹)
Franklin India Debt Hybrid Fund (FIDHF)			
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan	10.00	0.085	13.0134
FIDHF - Monthly IDCW Plan - Direct		0.095	14.6790
The Record Date for the same will be February 16, 2024 (Friday). If in case the Record Date falls on a non-Business Day, the immediately following Business Day shall be the Record Date. All the Unitholders / Beneficial Owners of the IDCW plan / option of the scheme whose names appear in the records of Registrar / Depositories as on the Record Date shall be entitled to receive IDCW. The investors in the IDCW re-investment plan/option will be allotted units for the IDCW amount at the NAV of next Business Day after the Record Date.			
# Please note that the IDCW payout shall be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and if the available distributable surplus as on the record date is lower than the aforementioned IDCW rate, then the available distributable surplus shall be paid out. The payout shall be subject to tax deducted at source i.e. TDS, as applicable.			
Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).			
For Franklin Templeton Asset Management (India) Pvt. Ltd. (Investment Manager of Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund)			
Sd/-			
Authorized Signatory			
Date: February 13, 2024			
Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.			

SHARP INDIA LIMITED					
Registered Office : Gat No. 686/4, Koregoan Bhima, Taluka Shirur, Dist : Pune - 412216					
Phone No.: 02137 - 670000/01/02 Fax No.: 02137-252453 Email id: makarand.date@sil.sharp-world.com Website: www.sharpindialimited.com					
CIN : L36759MH1985PLC036759					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2023					
(₹ in lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding	Year ended
		December 31, 2023	December 31, 2023	Quarter ended	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0.02	2.02	-	6.77
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax))	(462.61)	(1,300.45)	(403.56)	(1,574.80)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40	2,594.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	(10,797.45)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not annualized in respect of quarterly results)				
	1) Basic	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)
	2) Diluted	(1.78)	(5.01)	(1.56)	(6.07)

Qualified conclusion for the Unaudited Financial Results expressed by Statutory Auditor on Financial Results.
"We draw your attention to Note No. 4 to the Unaudited financial results which states that the Company has ceased business operations from the financial year ended March 31, 2016 and incurred Net Loss of Rs. 462.61 Lakhs and Rs. 1,300.45 Lakhs for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2023 respectively and accumulated losses aggregate to Rs. 14,244.18 Lakhs as of December 31, 2023. There is no production of LED TVs from April, 2015 and of Air Conditioners since June, 2015 onwards in the absence of any orders. However, the management considers the going concern assumption as appropriate in view of certain service agreements with group companies and continued financial and operational support from holding company. Significant time has been elapsed after cessation of the production activity and as such there appears to be material uncertainties whether the company would be able to continue as a going concern. In the absence of Board approved business plan and scheme of revival, the impact on the financial results which have been prepared by the management under going concern assumption, cannot be ascertained."

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (the "Listing Regulations"). The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website-www.bseindia.com and website of the company - www.sharpindialimited.com

For Sharp India Limited
Makarand Date
(Managing Director)
DIN: 08363458

Place : Pune
Date : February 13, 2024

INOX India Limited				INOXCVA [®]		
Regd. Office: 9th Floor, K P Platina, Race Course Vadodara-390007				HISTORICALLY FUTURISTIC		
Tele: (91 265) 6160100, CIN: U99999GJ1976PLC018945,						
Email: secretarial.in@inoxcva.com, Website: www.inoxcva.com						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER 2023						
Rs in Lakhs						
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended		
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	29,517	87,516	24,966		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,390	20,005	5,385		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,860	15,191	4,069		
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4,845	15,167	3,761		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2 per share)	1,815	1,815	1,815		
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58,655	58,655	49,942		
8	Earning per share (Face value of Rs. 2 per share)*					
	Basic	5.35	16.74	4.48		
	Diluted	5.34	16.69	4.48		

**Not annualised*

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13th, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.
- The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxcva.com).

Information on Standalone Financials Results :

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31 st December 2023	31 st December 2023	31 st December 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	27,944	83,561	24,114
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (After exceptional items)	5,905	18,921	5,280
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (After exceptional items)	4,495	14,317	3,966

KEY HIGHLIGHTS FOR Q3 FY 2024

- Successful completion of IPO and its listing
- Additional order for Thermal Shield repair of ITER project
- Order received for 3 LCNG station from one of the major CGD player
- LOX Flat Bottom tank 900 M³ order received from North India
- First export dispatch of 20L Eco Kegs to Belgium customer from Savli plant
- First big order of LCO₂ tank supplied to Taiwan

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For INOX India Limited

Siddharth Jain
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th February, 2024